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RS PRO Terminal lug K 

RS Stock No.:  0434597 

 0434599 

 0434600 

 0434601 

 0434603 

 0434549 

 0434550 

 0434552 

 0434553 

 0434555 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Tubular crimp ring 
terminal 

 Copper 
 Reliable electrical 

connection 
 Uninsulated 
 Thin-walled 
 Easy assembly 

 

      Features 
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RS PRO is the own brand of RS. The RS PRO Seal of Approval is your assurance of professional 
quality, a guarantee that every part is rigorously tested, inspected, and audited against 
demanding standards. Making RS PRO the Smart Choice for our customers. 

 

 

Copper cable terminals designed for connection of round and sector shape copper 
conductors for voltage up to 1kV. Increase the safety and durability of the 

connection. 
 

 

  

 

Material: Copper 
 

   

 

Assembly type: Cable terminal lug designed for crimping 
 

  

Declarations MFR Declaration of Conformity 
Hazardous Area Certification ATEX / IECEx 
Standards Met VDE 

 

 

 

 

 

General Specifications 

Mechanical Specifications 

Approvals 

Product Description 
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Stock No. Brand 
Product 
Name mm2 

Mounting hole 
d1 

Oter diameter 
D 

Inner 
diameter d 

 0434599 RS PRO K 16/6 16 6 8,5 5,5 

 0434600 RS PRO K 16/8 16 8 8,5 5,5 

 0434597 RS PRO K 16/10 16 10 8,5 5,5 

 0434603 RS PRO K 25/8 25 8 10 7 

 0434601 RS PRO K 25/10 25 10 10 7 

 0434550 RS PRO K 35/8 35 8 12 8,5 

 0434549 RS PRO K 35/10 35 10 12 8,5 

 0434553 RS PRO K 50/8 50 8 14 10 

 0434552 RS PRO K 50/10 50 10 14 10 

 0434555 RS PRO K 70/10 70 10 16,5 12 

 

 

Connection Diagrams / Assembly Diagrams / Illustrations / Accessories 
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