

Features

- Tubular crimp ring terminal
- Copper
- Reliable electrical connection
- Uninsulated
- Thin-walled
- Easy assembly

RS PRO Terminal lug K

RS Stock No.: 0434597

0434599

0434600

0434601

0434603

0434549

0434550

0434552

0434553

0434555



Buy this product from www.rspro.com

Terminal lug



RS PRO is the own brand of RS. The RS PRO Seal of Approval is your assurance of professional quality, a guarantee that every part is rigorously tested, inspected, and audited against demanding standards. Making RS PRO the Smart Choice for our customers.

Product Description

Copper cable terminals designed for connection of round and sector shape copper conductors for voltage up to 1kV. Increase the safety and durability of the connection.

General Specifications

Material:	Copper	
-----------	--------	--

Mechanical Specifications

Assembly type:	Cable terminal lug designed for crimping
----------------	--

Approvals

Declarations	MFR Declaration of Conformity			
Hazardous Area Certification	ATEX / IECEx			
Standards Met	VDE			

Terminal lug



Similar Products

Stock No.	Brand	Product Name	mm²	Mounting hole d1	Oter diameter D	Inner diameter d
0434599	RS PRO	K 16/6	16	6	8,5	5,5
0434600	RS PRO	K 16/8	16	8	8,5	5,5
0434597	RS PRO	K 16/10	16	10	8,5	5,5
0434603	RS PRO	K 25/8	25	8	10	7
0434601	RS PRO	K 25/10	25	10	10	7
0434550	RS PRO	K 35/8	35	8	12	8,5
0434549	RS PRO	K 35/10	35	10	12	8,5
0434553	RS PRO	K 50/8	50	8	14	10
0434552	RS PRO	K 50/10	50	10	14	10
0434555	RS PRO	K 70/10	70	10	16,5	12

Connection Diagrams / Assembly Diagrams / Illustrations / Accessories

